
Overall Dimensions 
Height of bowl (without seat)
Height of bowl (with seat)
Flush Valve
Rough In  

16-1/2" L x 28-1/4" W (front to back) x 31-3/4" H 

17"
Dual flush 
7" 

16-1/4"  

All measurements are approximate. 

SideTop

Kennard
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Rear Outlet Toilet

16-3/4"

6-1/4"

7-5/8"

16-1/2"

28-1/4"

7"

31-3/4"

17"
with seat

16-1/4" 
without seat
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